16,
%l?.
18,
19,
20,
21.
22,
23
24,
2ok
26,
27,
28,
29,
20,
31.
22,
33,
24,
25,
36,

Tim Falck Weber
Roberto Tettamanti
Samu Marton
Pierre Elias
Herwig Allwinger
Albert Mingalesv
Peter Jordi

Tomas Gryc
Tomas Ray

Jan Pecka
Gregoire Perret
Briit Gwerus

Jozef Kral

Petri Savilahti
Darrell High
Stefano Brambilla
Marek Slonski
Brunoc Maes
Jean-marc Poivert
Andrea Rivetta
Bruno Cottret
Francois Toulier
Alain Roulleaux
Brian Rowe
Thomas Mihlbacher
Raphael Le Cam
Sandor Horvath
Anders Knudsen
Pascal Thomas
Honza Holec

Urs Wenger
Didier Boutinet
Piotr Pisarek
Jean Fleurset
Denis Collomb
Francois Cardineau
Takanori Arata
Bruno Moyon
Marco Giowvannini
Fredéric Dessere

M5S0
M50
M5S0
M50
M350
M30
M50
M5S0
M30
M5S0
M50
M50
MS0
M5S0
M5S0
M50
M50
M50
M5S0
M30
MS0
M50
M50
MS0
M5S0
M350
MZ0
M5S0
M5S0
M50
M50
M50
M5S0
M30
M350
M50
M50
M5S0
M30
M5S0

FarumTiswvilde QK

SCOM Mendrisio

Hidegkiti Spartacus

ACA Aix Provence

Mariborski OK

Magnit

OLG Hondrich

KOS5 Tesla Brno

OK?7

Ekonom Praha

AMNCO

Sk Mercury

Slovak ARDF team

Lynx

Care-Vewey Orientation

L

WKS Wawel Krakow

Club d'Orientation Lerientais
POE

Semiperdo Orienteering Maniago
CAHORS

Crapahut

Club orientation Loisirs Etrechy
GEM

MF Steiermark

Club Rennais de CO

Tipo Orienteering Club
Herlufshaolm

Opale Orientation

SHOB Ostrava

OLGE Thun

Charente Orientation Feuillade
WKS Wawel Krakow

Poitiers Course d'Orientation
co amberigu

co amberieu

Iruma-shi OLC

GIVRY SPORT ORIENTATION
Ok Trzin

POP

DEM
SUI

HLUM
FRA
SLO
RLUS
SUT

FIM
CZE
SUI
EST
SV
FIM
SUI
ITA
POL
FRA
FRA
ITA
FR.A
FRA
FRA
IRL
AUT
FRA
HUM
DEM
FRA

SuUI

FR.A
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
JPM

FRA
5LO
FR.A

4540
ol:32
S4:35
60:54
61:32
61:40
62:28
62:50
63:59
66:035
66:48
68:57
69:19
69:59
70:17
7026
F2:54
75154
742
80:17
81:57
Sd:24
g6:24
88:42
9144
91:53
§7:35
102:09
107 :06
108:17
120:44
126:30
12717
131:38
1432:20
166:15

mp
mp

+01:152
+04:55
+11:14
+11:52
+12:00
+12:48
+13:10
+14:19
+16:25
+17:08
+19:17
+19:39
+20:19
+20:37
+20:45
+23:14
+26:14
+28:02
+30:37
+32:17
+3d 44
+36:44
+35:02
+42:04
+42:13
+47:55
+32:29
+357126
+58:37
+71:04
+76:50
+7 737
+81:58
+93:40
+116:35



